
The	Contender	(film)	Igralec	Seznam	(Cast)
Gary	Oldman https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gary-oldman-83492/movies
Sam	Elliott https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sam-elliott-311314/movies
Jeff	Bridges https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeff-bridges-174843/movies
Christian	Slater https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christian-slater-204590/movies
Larry	King https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/larry-king-213430/movies
Mariel	Hemingway https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mariel-hemingway-234101/movies
Kathryn	Morris https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathryn-morris-232968/movies
Joan	Allen https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joan-allen-229305/movies
William	Petersen https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/william-petersen-311892/movies
Philip	Baker	Hall https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philip-baker-hall-447669/movies
Saul	Rubinek https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/saul-rubinek-976176/movies
Robin	Thomas https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robin-thomas-1341155/movies
Mike	Binder https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mike-binder-1635281/movies
Douglas	Urbanski https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/douglas-urbanski-3038046/movies
Heather	Rosbeck https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heather-rosbeck-3129094/movies
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